1 SP Silicon Power Armor A60 4TB Rugged External Hard Drive,
Military-Grade Shockproof Water-Resistant USB 3.0 Portable
HDD for Desktop Laptop PC Mac Computer, Green |
B01ET26DPK ( FIN-SP040TBPHDA60S3K ) 
HSN:84717020

₹9,151.69 1 ₹9,151.69 18% IGST ₹1,647.31 ₹10,799.00

TOTAL: ₹1,647.31 ₹10,799.00
Amount in Words:
Ten Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113I1wwAN5R96VXsgw8WRCiH

Date & Time: 10/07/2025, 10:40:50
hrs Invoice Value: 

10,799.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 3MM1m3GUEcNFbfnj04Ax
Date & Time: